
SHORT NOTICE
PUBLIC AUCTION

MEMORIAL DAY - MON. MAY 28, 2001
@ 9:00 AM

Located: In Perry County (indoors) at the Little Buffalo Family Campground From Rte
322, take the Newpoit Exit Turn onto Rte 34 South, follow into Newport At the 4-way
stop sign, turn left and continue on Rte 34 exactly I mile Turn right onto Little Buffalo
Road and proceed 2 8 miles. Turn right and follow to top of hill

CUSHMAN SCOOTER - ANTIQUES - NEW TOOLS
1961 CUSHMAN 765 SILVER EAGLE SCOOTER (complete); 1970 BSA 250cc
motorcycle, single exhaust, 2nd owner; tew Ti itimph parts 1991 Chevy one-ton crew cab
2-wheel drive,

_

108,000 miles (inspected) ANTIQUES AND COLLECTIBLES: 100+
pieces of quality green depression glass to include berry set and some vaseline; 6-gal
E S &B , New Brighton, PA ciock w/cobalt blue lettering, early Remington sheath knife,
western Cutlery emblem, DcLaval quart and 1/2 gallon cream separator oil cans;
Shapleigh Hardwaie 24 lb scale. Keen Kuttei uizor. Watt #8 and #6 apple bowls;
Victrola w/records, Roy Rogeis hat anti leathei jacket, early grindstone on pedestal
marked Bixler’s Hardware - Caihsle, (2) wooden moulding planes, Wagner and Griswold
#8 skillets, Bowkers insecticide crock, diaw knife, Booth and Shountz Phillipsburg bot-
tles, (10) pieces of limited Pfaltzgratt Yoiktowne, assorted unusual green/blue and bullet-
top canning jais, zinc lids, mist old bottles, Stangl planter, stoneware bowls, Archie and
othercomic books, Victor traps, 1977 Chai he McCarthy doll, Alaska & cowboy tapestries,
camel saddle, sims spurs, unique plaster “old man’ mannequin; Harley Davidson cast
motorcycle display w/showcase, nail kegs, eaily locks, crackle glass vase, stacks of vin-
tage sheet music, original color auto ads, kitchen utensils, assorted glassware, and much
more 1 FURNITURE: eaily locking chan. (3) Victorian chairs (need upholstery); rope
child’s bed, granite top table, plank bollom chairs, wicker chair, early wash stand,
Simmons double brass bed; eaily nightstand, (2) oak chairs, cherry office desk, large
lound pine pedestal table, oak flooi mmoi tiamc, Bioyhill 2-pc hutch, primitive corner
cupboard, (2 sets) 5-pc plastic patio sets, (2) picnic tables and benches, (2) metal frame
lawn benches; trunks, and more l TOOLS & MISCELLANEOUS: full line of new lawn
and garden tools, sledge hammers, axes, aluminum shovels, pitch forks, and more;
new rubber tire wheelbarrows, new bug tiucks and hand tools; Ward’s horizontal air com-
pressor, 1/2” drill, socket set, 4” vise, shop light, hedge trimmers, Hobart commercial
meat sheer; Bushnell 450 telescope w/tiipod and accessories, Tasco, Crown and Swift
binoculars; Carry Cool AC, miscellaneous haidware, metal storage bins, 3-phase motors;
box lots and much more 1
Auctioneer’s Notes: Nice Holiday auction Lots of surprises as always Second auction-
eer selling tools and row items simultaneously Bi mg a friend and a chair to this beautiful
country setting Scooter and truck at noon

TERMS: I.D. REQUIRED FOR BIDDER’S NUMBER
CASH OR GOOD PA CHECK

FOOD STAND
PARTIAL LISTING - FOR FULL AD VISIT US AT

AUCTIONEER: 'vww.lgatcway.com/clients/roshon AUCTIONEER:
Bobby Roshon, Jr. ROSHON’S AUCTION SERVICE Mitch Moyer

AU-003594-L 717-582-3868 AU-003897-L

“Horst Auction Center”

PUBLIC SALE
ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD GOODS

COLLECTIBLES & TOOLS
WEDNESDAY, MAY 30, 2001

AT 2:00 P.M.
FURNITURE: FINE SET OF BOW BACK WINDSOR CHAIRS (1
w/Arms, 6 Without Arms): Plank Chairs; Decorated Child’s Rocker, Min.
Blanket Chest; VICTORIAN - FINE 7 PC WALNUT MARBLETOP BED-
ROOM SUITE (Highback Bed), Fine Maible Top Table, OAK - Piessed
Platform Rocker; Child’s Rocker; Lampstand, Cheny Empire China Closet,
Cheiry Table & Chairs, Pr Ot Hutch Cupboaids; Cedar Chest; Pine
Bookcase; 5 Pc. French Bedioom Set, Maple Bedroom Set; Desk & Chair;
Rock Maple Dinette Set, Maple Dropleaf Table, Cherry Coffee Table, 3 Pc.
Marble Top Table Set; Marble Top Credenza, Living Room Suite; Trunk;
Wagon Seat Bench, Stools; Wood Benches;
APPLIANCES - Freezer; Refrigerator; Dehumidifier; FINE REGINA
MUSIC BOX (Mahogany Case w/11” Discs); Old Zenith Shortwave Radio;
Cookware; Iron Skillets; Flat Iron; Castei Set; Oak Gingerbread Clock;
Coffee Grinder (w/Pewter Top), Red Scales, Toleware Document Box,
Agateware, Antique Tinware; Lard Can, Lamps; Antique Gone wAVmd
Lamp; SET OF STERLING SILVER FLATWARE; Wood Band Boxes; 3
PCS. SIGNED P.E. WILL BUTCHER UTENSILS. Brass & Iron Dipper;
Dazey Butter Churn.
CHINA & GLASSWARE - Lg. Leeds Bowl; Collection Of #2O Ironstone
China (Teapot + Ect.); ABC Plate Snowflake Plates; Transfer Staffordshire;
Yelloware; Bennington Mush Cup & Saucer, Ironstone Pitcher & Bowl Set;
Transfer Ironstone; Nontake Celery Set; Set Of Syracuse China Dinnerware;
Set Of Stangl Dish ware, Hall’s China; Cake Set; Shaving Mug; Stoneware
Crocks & Jugs; Decorated Crock; Salt Glazed Crock; Redware; Art Pottery
Umbrella Stand; Tea Set; Collection Of Bowls; Pressed & Pattern Glass;
Cakestands; Collection Of Fostona Glass; Depression & Carnival Glass;
STIEGEL TYPE WINE GLASSES; Com Spot Glass; Cranberry Vase;
Antique Bottles; Dairy Bottles;
LINENS - Fine Antique Quilts; Crib Quilt; Geometric Coverlet; Crazy Patch
Cushions; Comforters; Embioidered Spread, Wood Blanket; Fancywork;
Buttons; Sewing Supplies; Hats; Flags; 1857 Framed Needlework (Elizabeth
Keener); Baskets; Books; Manheim Bicentennial Collectibles; Sheet Music;
Old Magazines; Family Bibles; Antique Postcard Album; Prints; Currier &

Ives Prints; Waflnut Deepwell Frames; Victorian Wall Rack; ANTIQUE
TEDDY BEAR; Lg. German Bisque Head Doll; Antique Boy Doll; Baby
Button Shoes; Wood Soldier On Rocking Horse; Paper Mache Rabbits;
Pencil Box; Wooden Blocks; Marbles; Sm. Iron Train;
TOOLS - DELTA 10” RADIAL ARM SAW (Like New); JET 10” TABLE
SAW (Like New); Conestoga Band Saw (Model SW-1401, Like New); Floor
Drill Press (Like New); Makita Router; Router Bits; Belt Sander; Senco Air
Gun; Super Scroll Saw (22”); Dado Blade; Wood Tool Chest; Clamps; Hand
Tools; Socket Sets; Drills; Wallpaperer’s Table; Hardware; Wood Extension
Ladder; Anvil; J.D. Cham Saw; Nail Kegs, Watering Can; Orchard Baskets;
Wooden Boxes; Iron Bell; Bausman Pump Trough; Iron Horse Head
Hitching Post; Egg Basket; Golf Clubs;

No out of state checks without prior approval

Horst aucts.
AU43BL

T. Glenn (717) 859-1331 (717) 73s soso
Timothy G. Fax #<7i7) 7392132
Thnma« A www horstauction rom11iuiilaa VOICES OFEXPERIENCE

FRI MAY 25 3PM & SAT MAY
26 - 8 30AM Horst Auction Cen-
ter, 50 Durlach Rd, Ephrata,
Lane Co, Pa Horst Aucts
AU43BL

Raymond C Donley, Owner Lee
Dockey AU229L Yvonne Dockey-
Romberqer AUI6B3L
SAT MAY 26 - 8 30AM Antiques,
toys, pottery, Ephemera, artwork,
pnmitives, glassware, local bottles
at Bambndge Fire Co Second &

Market Sts, Bambndge, Pa

SAT MAY 26 - SAM Real estate,
antiques & collectibles 4 miles N
ofHarrisburg, Pa on the premises
at 662 N Second St, Lykens, Pa

AUCTION NOTICE
Archie Hubbard

Sat., June 2 @ 10:00 A.M.
Co. Rd. 35 (Main St.), Guilford, N.Y.

On Sat., June 2 @ 10:00 A M. we will be selling
some household items, tools, equipment and
antiques from Archie’s collection of many, many
years.
Some of the very special offerings include:
Complete collection, 69 categories of original
items, from the Goodrich Circus (1900-1916),
antique steam engine - double action w/boiler tank
w/mspection plate, large 4’ sq. cider press com-
plete w/line shafts, belts, etc. (paperwork), ped-
dlers cart (Reed & Willowware) Massey Harris
tractor 101 Senior twin power, Ig. asst of
antiques, tools & equipment, etc , etc
This is going to be a great opportunity to buy
items from a lifetime collection. Some rare items
in this sale. Be sure to mark your calendar and
plan on a long, exciting day at the auction. For
questions or specific directions, call numbers
below.

Evans Auction Service
Norwich, N.Y.

“Serving Central New York with Quality
Auction Service since 1916”

85th Anniversary Year
NO Buyers Premium

Tele: Bill: 607-334-5752
Archie: 607-896-6441

ON SITE
ESTATE AUCTION

WED., JUNE 6th 2:00 p.m.
THE GARABED FARM

1741 UPPER STUMP ROAD
PERKSIE PA

DIRECTIONS; ROUTE 202 TO 152 NORTH,
BEAR RIGHT ON UPPER STUMP ROAD.

ONE MILETO SALE.
HeavyEquipment, Cars, Oak Furniture

Heavy Equipment: Twenty-Five Year old Case
Crawler with Bucket - runs. Autos; 94 TBird
w/41K ong. A Title ‘63 Merc. MonterreyA Title,
Antique Allis Chalmer full size tractor with an
assortment ofattachments including brush mower,
Murray 16 HP Garden Tractor, 12 ft. Aluminum
Boat, Farm Wagons, Complete Metal Working
Machine Shop, over 1000 tools, mostly older.
South Bend Engine Lathe with attachments. Black
and Decker Power Tools, Arc Welders and
Accessories, Crafts 6 hp 33 Gal. Compressoi,
Wisconsin Hit And Miss Engine, Air Tight Wood
Stove, Grinder, Clamps, Come Alongs, Sheers and
Cutting Tools, Homelike Self priming Pump, etc,
etc, Tons ofScrap. Old Gas Tank, Wheel Barrows,
Pulleys, 28 ft. Extension Ladder,
The Farm House was Furnished in Oak, There is
an Oak Claw Foot Extension Table w/Leaves, Six
T-Back chairs, Clawfoot Mirrored Sideboard, Six
Drawer Oak High chest w/Beveled Mirror, 5
Drawer Highchest with splash, Maple High Chest,
Mahogany Library Table, Kneehole Desk, Two
Iron Beds, Two Old Trunks, Old Pictures, Frames,
Primitives, etc. Lots of Old Stuff that needs
Restoration. Clawfoot Bath Tub, Appliances, and
Gibson Self-Cleaning Oven, Hotpoint Washer, We
Will Sell Everything: Old Lumber, The Farm has
been condemned by Township, Everything will be
sold.
Auctioneer Note: Grandpop Garabed was a Real
Hoarder, The Bam is Knee Deep on Both Floors
there is no telling what could be found, no glass-
ware however.

Ron rhoadc;
AUCTIONEER |J

DOUGLASSVILLE, PA
610-385-4818

WEB: www.echant.com
Eileen Rhoads
AU003750L

Ron Rhoads
AU002045L

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 26,2001-829
ShaffnerAuct Co Markdiffender
fer 2897-L

MON MAY 28- 9AM Household
antiques history geneology
books, WWII Books, Christian,
Rachel, Fisher Family record, old
quilt made by Lydia Petersheim
For Abner & Elizabeth Fisher in
Georgetown, Pa along Rt 896,6
miles S ofStrasburg Petersheim
Auct AU-001349L

SAT MAY 26 - 8 30AM Antique
Auction, estate of Jane Iv
Gnssmger, McConnellsburg, P.
Lyle Reed AuctAU-746-L
SAT MAY 26 - 9AM Househc.d
goods, antiques, fishing euqip, nd-
mg mower At 671 E E Reeceville
Rd, Coatesville, West Brandy-
wmeTwp.Chesterco.Pa DaleL
Putt Auct AU-000733-L

MON MAY 28 - 9AM Cushman
Scooter - Antiques - New Tools
In Perry Co at the Little Buffalo
Family Campground Bobby
Roshon, Jr AU-003594-L Mitch
Mover. AU-003897-L

SAT MAY 26 - 9AM Real estate,
antiques, coins, Hubley toys,
guns, tools, garden equip, car
423 Mount Sidney Rd , Wilmer,
East Lampeter Twp, Pa For John
D Kershner Estate Miller &

SieqnstAucts AU-1723L

MON MAY 28-9AMEstate Of M
Frederick Haas 111 244 N Front
SI, Sunbury, Pa Mark J Jones
Auct AUIS9SL, Jeff Dunkelberg-
er AU3O43L

SAT MAY 26 - 9AM 523 Stehman
Church Rd , Manor Twp, Lane
Co Pa By Raymond Doerr, Jr
Probst Family Auct Encß Probst
AU-001856-L, Karl Boltz AU-
-002953-L

MON MAY 28- 10AMAntiques
farm equip, guns vehicles, horse
trailer.consl equip, vintage
clothing, horse saddles and tack
Duncannon, Pa Margaro s Auct
ServiceAU-3294-L

SAT MAY 26 - 9AM Estate of
Willard A Marquette Antiques,
colelqtibles, household lawn
mowers & tools Village of Dom-
sife along Rt 225, Northumber-
land Co MarkJ Jones AUIS9SL,
Jeff Dunkelberqer AU3O43L

WED MAY 30 - 2PM Antiques
household goods collectibles 8
tools at the Horst Auction Center
corner of Rt 322 & Durlach Rd
Ephrata, Lane Co Pa Horst
Aucts AU43BL

JUNESAT MAY 26 11 AM & SAT MAY
27 -12 30 Firearms auction for the
estate of Joseph P Alberti Jar-
reltsville gardens Isennock Auct
SAT, MAY 26, SUN MAY 27 8
MON MAY 28Bloomfield Ontario
Co NJ Creekside Gun Shop
complete liquidation auction, 350
guns, gun smith shop, machine
shop tools, Ammo, optics, sport-
mq accessories Pirrunq Aucts

FRI JUNE 1 - IPM & SAT,
JUNE 2 8 30AM Shop tools lawn
8 garden items lumber 8 unfin
ished furniture, household,
antiques guns, collectibles, fish-
ing equip Take 522 to Royer’s
Bridge bear right along the
creek, turn right at the Gods Mis-
sionary Church, left onto Bailey
Hill Road to sale site Charles
Stroup, owner Ken Smith AU-
-867-L, Dennis Hassmger
AU2689-L _

SAT MAY 26 -11AM & SUN
MAY 27- 12 30PM 803 Firearms
to settle the estate of Joseph P
Alberti Isennock Aucts
MON MAY28- BAM JD M, tools
lawn tractors, antiques, nursery
stock, housewares 4 miles E of
Pine Grove, Pa on PA Rte 443
Robert W Pettier AU26B2L

SAT JUNE2-Consignmentauc-
tion of antique gas engines, tra-
cotrs, parts tools On Rt 192 E at
the Penns Cave grounds Centre
Hall Pa Ronald J & Ronald S
Grlligan AU339-L AU34O-L John
Esh AU2055-LMON MAY 28 - SAM Machinist &

woodworking equip, tools, jewel
ers lathe, punch set Personal
Property of the late Ralph Jones,
Hanover, Pa Randy L Hilkwer
AU-002095-L

SAT JUNE 2 - SAM Real estate
household goods, antiques
guns. Kubota diesel riding Irac
tor, At 236 Charming Forge Rd
Womelsdorf, Berks Co Pa By
Leroy & Peg Schaeffer Dal L
Putt AU-000733-L

MON MAY 28 - 8 30AM
Antiques, collectibles at theformer
home of Esther & Glace Aurand,
232 Schrader St Beavertown
Pa Kenneth E Massinger AU-
-001532-L, Neil A Courtney AU-
-002651-L

SAT JUNE 2 - 8 30AM Coca
Cola Memorabilia toys, dolls
bicycles, sports memorabilia
Longaberger Baskets from the
Home of Mike and Shelly Snyder
& Others In the New Bridgeville
Fire Hall New Bridgeville Pa
York Co Steve Farmer #2438L
BobFrutiger#l7lBL JonStipsak
#35351

MON MAY 28- 9AM Estate auc
lion, antiques general household
items Samuel M & Philip D Fer-
raro AU276-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM MACHINERY

BUTCHERING EQUIPMENT
COLLECTIBLES

FARM RELATED MISC.
MON. EVE.. JUNE 4. 2001

AT 5:30 P.M.
LOCATION. From Gettysburg, PA Take Rt 116F
to Boro ot Bonneauvtllc (Hanovet St). turn right
onto Maple St & Proceed approx 5/10 mi to
right on Hickory Road & go 7/10 mi to sale site
(signs posted)
TRACTOR: LN WHITE 2-110 Field Boss Diesel
Tractoi w/cab (radio, AC & heat), triple outlets,
20.8x38 radial tires, 2647 hrs.
FARM TRUCK: 1968 Chc\ 6 cyl Senes 30
Truck w/dump (Max GVW 10,000 includes
truck). No inspection
FARM EQUIP.: LN JD 1219 (9 ft) haybme; JD
640 hay rake w/rubber teeth & front dolly wheel,
NH 32 ft skeleton transport bale elevator w/elcc
mtr., JD 25A sprayer w/3 pt (150 gal ). J&M
Model 250 gravity bin wagon on United Farms
Tools 6 T gear w/flotalion tires, Giovc dump
wagon w/sides, Massey Ferguson 12 It pull-type
rotary mower; (2) 3 pt spear forks, NICE Danusei
3 pt. post hole digger, 3 pt 8 It stone rake w/2
dolly wheels; Farm & Country (2 Bu) seeder.
Grain aerating system tubes for gram bin,
Coleman 2250 watt generator w/gas engine
BUTCHERING EQUIP: Single hole kettle tui-
nace (WEAVER BRONZE & IRON WORKS,
New Oxford, PA); (2) butcher kettles, laid press,
stirrers, scrapers & ladles; (2) stainless meat cut-
ting tables, etc.
COLLECTIBLES: Lg old copper kettle. Old
small Iron Age planter. Old house light fixtures,
Bam strap hinges; Old watering can, Sled; Milk
Bottles (Quality Service & Pensupreme), Wooden
Crates; nice Early hand crank seed cleaner
w/screens (Painted w/design); etc.

MISC.: Smidley hog feeder; Ford rototiller (B&S
eng.); Weedwackers; 3/4 submersible pump, sump
pump; Pipe threading set. Tap & Die set, 3/4”
socket drive set, new chisel plow points, Misc
hand tools, etc
INSPECTION: SUNDAY, JUNE 3 from 1-4pm
TERMS: CASH or GOOD CHECK

JIM A. ORNDORFF, Owner
Robert G. Flickinger, Auct. PA#3692-L
Ph. 717-624-8036
Dennis J. Plunkert, Auct. PA#IIO2L
Ph. 717-359-4489


